
分數區間
國     文

(累計人數)

國     文

(區間人數)

英    語

(累計人數)

英      語

(區間人數)

數     學

(累計人數)

數     學

(區間人數)

社    會

(累計人數)

社     會

(區間人數)

生     物

(區間人數)

生     物

(區間人數)

  100 0 0 47 47 11 11 2 2 13 13

  99  -90 54 54 414 367 114 103 79 77 210 197

  89  -80 225 171 552 138 260 146 222 143 366 156

  79  -70 401 176 616 64 383 123 358 136 472 106

  69  -60 545 144 645 29 476 93 480 122 565 93

  59  -50 628 83 664 19 548 72 573 93 633 68

  49  -40 675 47 677 13 604 56 633 60 677 44

  39  -30 708 33 687 10 654 50 693 60 703 26

  29  -20 716 8 704 17 692 38 715 22 717 14

  19  -10 719 3 717 13 714 22 720 5 719 2

  9  -0 720 1 720 3 720 6 720 0 720 1

及格人數 545 645 476 480 565

不及格人數 175 75 244 240 155

應考人數 720 720 720 720 720

平均 69.27 84.31 66.43 66.44 74.18

新北市立中平國民中學 113-1七年級第一次段考 各科分數區間統計表


